Lindy 4 Port USB 3.0 Hub with 3 Quick Charge 3.0 Ports

Brand : Lindy Product code: 43371

Product name : 4 Port USB 3.0 Hub with 3 Quick Charge
3.0 Ports

- Allows connecting up to 4 USB 3.0 devices with data transfer rates up to 5Gbps to a single USB Type A
host portandnbsp;

- Supports Quick Charge 3.0 fast and smart charging of up to 3 connected USB devices like smartphones
or tablets

- On/Off switch on each port allows users to manage power consumption of the connected devices

- High-performance 54W Multi-County power supply included

- 2 year warranty

4 Port USB 3.0 Hub with 3 Quick Charge 3.0 Ports

Lindy 4 Port USB 3.0 Hub with 3 Quick Charge 3.0 Ports. Host interface: USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-
B, Hub interfaces: USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A. Data transfer rate: 5000 Mbit/s, Product colour:
Black, Housing material: Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene (ABS), Aluminium. Power supply type: AC, Input
voltage: 12 V, Input current: 4.5 A. Width: 140 mm, Depth: 46.6 mm, Height: 25.5 mm. Quantity per
pack: 1 pc(s), Package width: 205 mm, Package depth: 132 mm

Ports & interfaces Weight & dimensions

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-B  Height
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A  Weight

Host interface *
Hub interfaces *
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A

ports quantity 7 Packaging data
Ports quantity * 8 Quantity per pack
DC-in jack J Package width
Feat Package depth
earires Package height
Data transfer rate * 5000 Mbit/s Package weight
Product colour Black Package type

Housing material

Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene
(ABS), Aluminium

Packaging content

Fast charging v AC adapter included
Fast charging technology Quick Charge 3.0 Included power plug types
Cable length Im Cables included

Certification

Power Operational conditions

Power supply type AC Operating temperature (T-T)
Input voltage 12V Operating temperature (T-T)
Input current 45A Storage temperature (T-T)

USB charging port v Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions Other features

Width 140 mm Chipset

Depth 46.6 mm

CE, FCC, RoHS & REACH, CP65

Manual

25.5 mm
114 g

1 pc(s)
205 mm
132 mm
52 mm
600 g
Carton

v

AU, EU, UK, US

USB Type-A to USB Type-B
v

-5-56°C
23-133°F
-20-60 °C
5-95%

RTS5411, IP6505T
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